Rev. 12.24
C-Line: Suspended Linear w/ Uplight
5-CCT + 3-Power Selectable
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Linear

Wattage
Select
5-CCT
Select
Uplight
Select
Uplight LED
LIGHT DIRECTION
UP & DOWN
DOWN
C-Line: Suspended Linear w/ Uplight
5-CCT + 3-Power Selectable
C-Line: Suspended Linear w/ Uplight
5-CCT + 3-Power Selectable
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color
LED-UDL2-2FT-3P25-5CCT-WH 120-277V 25/20/15w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
LED-UDL2-2FT-3P25-5CCT-BL 120-277V 25/20/15w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
LED-UDL2-4FT-3P50-5CCT-WH 120-277V 50/40/30w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
LED-UDL2-4FT-3P50-5CCT-BL 120-277V 50/40/30w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
LED-UDL2-8FT-3P100-5CCT-WH 120-277V 100/80/60w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
LED-UDL2-8FT-3P100-5CCT-BL 120-277V 100/80/60w 125lm/w 50/40/35/30/27k
CONNECTOR
5-WIRE POWER CABLES
SUSPENSION CANOPY KIT
EMERGENCY CANOPY KIT